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2023/24 Spring Semester 
 

NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS CONSULTING HOURS 

ANDREW RYDER   

intézetigazgató / Director of Institute, 

tanszékvezető / Head of Department 

IRBA szakigazgató /  

IRBA Programme Director 

 
 

ryder.andrew@tatk.elte.hu Wednesday 8-10h 

ZOLTÁN GÁBOR SZŰCS   

intézetigazgató-helyettes / Deputy Director of Institute 

NTMA, IRMA szakigazgató /  

NTMA, IRMA Programme Director 

zoltangabor.szucs@tatk.elte.hu Wednesday 8-10h by prior arrangement via email 

BALÁZS MAJTÉNYI  

tanszékvezető / Head of Department of Human 

Rights and Politics 

majtenyi.balazs@tatk.elte.hu on leave, by prior arrangement via email 

BÉLA SOLTÉSZ  

tanszékvezető / Head of Department of Global and 
Development Studies 

bela.soltesz@tatk.elte.hu Wednesday 10-12h 

ANDRÁS SZALAI  

tanszékvezető / Head of Department of 
International Relations and European Studies 

 

andras.szalai@tatk.elte.hu Thursday 10-12h 

NATÁLIA DVORNYICSENKÓ  

tanszéki titkár, óraadó / Department Coordinator, 

Lecturer 
eutud@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

BENEDEK DÖRGŐ  

tanszéki titkár / Department Coordinator eutud@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Ágnes Kovács kovacs.agnes@tatk.elte.hu Tuesday 12-14h 

Ágnes Lux lux.agnes@tatk.elte.hu Tuesday 14-16h 

Alla Lisovska lisovska.alla@tatk.elte.hu Tuesday 10-12h 

András Schweitzer schweitzer.andras@tatk.elte.hu Wednesday 16-18h 

András Székely-Dobi szekely.doby.andras@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Andrei Dragan dragan@staff.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Anna Róza Unger unger.anna@tatk.elte.hu Wednesday 16-17.30h 

Anna Ujlaki ujlaki.anna@tk.hu Wednesday 12-14h 

Áron Tábor tabor.aron@tatk.elte.hu Thursday 11-13h 

Attila Joós attila.joos@tatk.elte.hu Tuesday 14-16h 

Balázs Horváthy  horvb@ga.sze.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Benedek Dörgő dorgo.benedek@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Bertalan Bordás bertalan.bordas@gmail.com Thursday 16-18h 

Diana Rebeca Vallejo Robalino diarevaro@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Diána Szántó szedit@deimos.bdtf.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Eugenio Zaniboni eugenio.zaniboni@unifg.it by prior arrangement via email 

Frank Thomas Zsigó frank.zsigo@tatk.elte.hu Tuesday 11.45-13.45h 

Gábor Juhász juhaszsp@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Gábor Kecskés kecskesg@ga.sze.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Gergő Berta gergo.berta@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Géza Ákos Barta  gezabarta@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Irem Sanli iremsanli93@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Izabella Deák deakizabella1990@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

József Szentgyörgyi szentgyorgyi.jozsef@tatk.elte.hu Wednesday 14-16h thesis consultation 

Katalin Turai, NTBA Programme Director turai.katalin@tatk.elte.hu Wednesday 10-12h 

Kinga Soós kinga.soos@tatk.elte.hu Tuesday 15.30-16.30 Wednesday 13.30-14.30 

Krisztina Kovács kriszta.kovacs@tatk.elte.hu Monday 10.30-12h by prior arrangement via email 

Laura Kromják  laura.kromjak@tatk.elte.hu Wednesday 16-17h, Friday 14-15h 

Lilla Farkas farkas.lilla@tatk.elte.hu Monday 12-14h 

Márta Wollner marta.wollner@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Márton Gosztonyi gosztonyi.marton@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Mau Thuong Vo tov.kool@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 
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Mezei Tibor mezei.tibor@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Miklós Szabó szabo.miklos@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Natália Dvornyicsenkó dvornyicsenko.natalia@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Natália Kiss kishnati@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Orsolya Salát, temporary Head of Department of 

Human Rights and Politics 

orsolya.salat@tatk.elte.hu Thursday 11.30-13.30h 

Pál Dunay p.dunay@osce-academy.net by prior arrangement via email 

Péter Buchmüller buchmuller_peter@phd.ceu.edu by prior arrangement via email 

Péter Hevő peter.hevo@tatk.elte.hu Thursday 12-14h 

Péter Kállai kallai.peter@tatk.elte.hu Tuesday 14-16h 

Ráhel Turai turaikatalinrahel@gmail.com Tuesday 15.45-16.45h 

Reza Almaee reza.almaee@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email 

Sergi Moles Grueso sergi.moles@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Suha Shidratul Moontaha moontaha@student.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Sumit Kumar mandilwar.sumit@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Svitlana Hotsuliak  hotsuliak.svitlana@tatk.elte.hu Thursday 14-16h  

Tamás Dezső Ziegler ziegler.tamas@tatk.elte.hu Friday 14-16h 

Tamás Lönhárt lonhartt@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email 

Tamás Peragovics peragovics.tamas.ferenc@tatk.elte.hu Friday 14-16h 

Tibor Mezei tibor.mezei@ifat.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Trime Halili trime.halili@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Uladzimir Valodzin uladzimir.valodzin@eui.eu by prior arrangement via email 

Veronica Rocha da Costa Silva rocha_veronica@phd.ceu.edu by prior arrangement via email 

Zoltán Simon zoltansimonprivate@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Zoltán Kristóf Váczy magisterms@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Zsolt Bottlik agria@gmx.net by prior arrangement via email 

Zsolt Trembeczki zsolt.trembeczki@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

   

ON LEAVE 

Ákos Kopper kopper.akos@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Alíz Nagy aliz.nagy@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Balázs Majtényi majtenyi.balazs@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Beáta Huszka huszkabea@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

John Szabó Jr. szabo.john@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Márton Varju varju.marton@tk.mta.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Zsolt Körtvélyesi  kortvelyesi.zsolt@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 
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